
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

 

 
CLARK DECL. ISO OPP. SUMMARY JUDGMENT 
Case No:  09-CV-5939 PJH 

 
 
 
 

Ex. A 

Petroliam Nasional Berhad v. GoDaddy.com, Inc. Doc. 153 Att. 1

Dockets.Justia.com

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/4:2009cv05939/222640/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/4:2009cv05939/222640/153/1.html
http://dockets.justia.com/


1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

 

PLAINTIFF’S APPENDIX  
OF FED. R. CIV. P. 56(C)(1)(A) MATERIALS 
Case No:  09-CV-5939 PJH 

PERRY R. CLARK, State Bar No. 197101 
LAW OFFICES OF PERRY R. CLARK 
825 San Antonio Road 
Palo Alto, CA 94303 
Telephone:  (650) 248-5817 
Facsimile:  (650) 618-8533 
perry@perryclarklaw.com 
 
Attorney for Plaintiff 
PETROLIAM NASIONAL BERHAD (PETRONAS) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

OAKLAND DIVISION 
 

PETROLIAM NASIONAL BERHAD
(PETRONAS), 
 

Plaintiff, 
 
 

vs. 
 
GODADDY.COM, INC., 
 

Defendant. 

)
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
)

CASE NO:  09-CV-5939 PJH
 
Noticed Hearing Date:  December 7, 2011 
Noticed Hearing Time:  9:00 a.m. 
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PLAINTIFF’S APPENDIX  
OF FED. R. CIV. P. 56(C)(1)(A) MATERIALS 
Case No:  09-CV-5939 PJH 

Plaintiff Petroliam Nasional Berhad (Petronas) submits this Appendix of Fed. R. Civ. P. 

56(c)(1)(A) Materials In Support Of Its Opposition To GoDaddy’s Motion For Partial Summary 

Judgment to facilitate the placement of materials into the record that support its factual positions.  

Plaintiff is submitting this appendix voluntarily as contemplated by the Committee Notes 

accompanying the 2010 Amendment to Fed. R. Civ. R. Civ. P. 56, Subdivision (c)(1)(A), and to 

make use of the suggestion therein that “[p]ointing to a specific location in an appendix satisfies 

the citation requirement” of Fed. R. Civ. P. 56(c).   

The pages in this appendix have been number from OPPAPP000001 to APP003484 and 

Petronas cites to specific location in this appendix by use of these page numbers.   

Volume I of this appendix includes OPPAPP000001-OPPAPP000178. 

Volume II of this appendix includes OPPAPP000179-OPPAPP001588.  

Volume III of this appendix includes OPPAPP001589-OPPAPP003008. 

Volume IV of this appendix includes OPPAPP003009-OPPAPP003484. 

Dated:  November 16, 2011 LAW OFFICES OF PERRY R. CLARK 

 

 

 

By:                /s/ Perry R. Clark                  . 
Perry R. Clark 

Attorney for Plaintiff 
PETROLIAM NASIONAL BERHAD 

(PETRONAS) 
 




