1 2

Ex. A

CLARK DECL. ISO OPP. SUMMARY JUDGMENT Case No: 09-CV-5939 PJH

1 2 3 4	Facsimile: (650) 618-8533	
5	Attorney for Plaintiff PETROLIAM NASIONAL BERHAD (PETRONAS)	
6	` '	
7		
8		
9		
10		
11	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
12		
13	PETROLIAM NASIONAL BERHAD ) CASE NO: 09-CV-5939 PJH (PETRONAS),	
14		011
15		
16	)	
17		
18		
19		
20	PLAINTIFF'S APPENDIX OF FED. R. CIV. P. 56(C)(1)(A) MATERIALS IN SUPPORT	
21	OF OPPOSITION TO GODDADDY'S MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT	
22	VOLUME Lof IV	
23	(OPPAPP000001-OPPAPP000178)	
24	DOCUMENT SUBMITTED UNDER SEAL	
25	ANID	
26		
27 28	CHANDLES COLI	
20		
	PLAINTIFF'S APPENDIX OF FED. R. CIV. P. 56(C)(1)(A) MATERIALS Case No: 09-CV-5939 PJH	

1	Plaintiff Petroliam Nasional Berhad (Petronas) submits this Appendix of Fed. R. Civ. P.
2	56(c)(1)(A) Materials In Support Of Its Opposition To GoDaddy's Motion For Partial Summary
3	Judgment to facilitate the placement of materials into the record that support its factual positions.
4	Plaintiff is submitting this appendix voluntarily as contemplated by the Committee Notes
5	accompanying the 2010 Amendment to Fed. R. Civ. R. Civ. P. 56, Subdivision (c)(1)(A), and to
6	make use of the suggestion therein that "[p]ointing to a specific location in an appendix satisfies
7	the citation requirement" of Fed. R. Civ. P. 56(c).
8	The pages in this appendix have been number from OPPAPP000001 to APP003484 and
9	Petronas cites to specific location in this appendix by use of these page numbers.
10	Volume I of this appendix includes OPPAPP000001-OPPAPP000178.
11	Volume II of this appendix includes OPPAPP000179-OPPAPP001588.
12	Volume III of this appendix includes OPPAPP001589-OPPAPP003008.
13	Volume IV of this appendix includes OPPAPP003009-OPPAPP003484.
14	Dated: November 16, 2011 LAW OFFICES OF PERRY R. CLARK
15	
16	
17	
18	By: <u>/s/ Perry R. Clark</u> . Perry R. Clark
19	Attorney for Plaintiff PETROLIAM NASIONAL BERHAD
20	(PETRONAS)
21	
22	
23	
24	
25	
26	
27	
28	-1-

PLAINTIFF'S APPENDIX OF FED. R. CIV. P. 56(C)(1)(A) MATERIALS Case No: 09-CV-5939 PJH